
IV MEMORIAL PISTA JOAN CRESPÍ 
 
Clasificación 500 m 
 
  Prueba Mts500_1 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Temps  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   139   SANCHEZ,Pablo        ELITE  POR DECIDIR           00:34:22 
    2    33   FERNANDEZ,LUIS       JUN-1  ARENAL CLUB C         00:35:02 
    3    32   MARTIN,MIGUEL ENRIQ  JUN-1  BIMONT GRUPO          00:35:35 
    4    78   MAYANS,GABRIEL       JUN-1  ANTONI GELABE         00:35:69 
    5    11   BLANCO,Josep         JUN-1  INDEPENDIENTE         00:35:69 
    6    23   TOMAS,LLORENÇ        ELITE  LLUCMAJOR CLU         00:36:05 
    7    96   GELABERT,TOMEU       JUN-1  FLEX-FUNDACION        00:36:27 
    8    31   HERNANDEZ,ALEJANDRO  JUN-1  ESTABLIMENTS          00:36:28 
    9   135   AMER,SEBASTIA        ELITE  DE CICLISME M         00:36:52 
   10    74   MARTORELL,Eric       JUN-1  POR DECIDIR           00:36:68 
   11   125   MUNTANER,Alberto     ELITE  PC ESTABLIMENTS       00:36:77 
   12    30   XUCGLA,PEDRO MANUEL  JUN-1  COVES DE SANT J       00:36:91 
   13    28   GELABERT,Jaume       JUN-1  CLUB CICLISTA MOLLET  00:36:96 
   14    73   PASAN,Damia          JUN-1  JOAN LLANERAS         00:37:48 
   15    84   PORTELL,NICOLAS      JUN-1  PETRA CLUB CI         00:38:61 
   16    95   ALOMAR,MATEU         ELITE  SINEU AGRUPAC         00:38:91 
   17   170   IGLESIAS,SERGI       JUN-1  ESTABLIMENTS          00:38:96 
   18     1   LOPEZ,JOSE JAVIER    JUN-1  REQUENA CLUB          00:38:98 
   19   138   ARTIGUES,FRANCESC    MA-30  ARENAL CLUB C         00:39:23 
   20    94   GACIAS,BIEL          ELITE  SINEU AGRUPAC         00:39:40 
   21   184   VILA,SEBASTIA        SUB23  LIVEABLOCK TE         00:40:21 
   22    83   GARAU,JOSEP          JUN-1  PETRA CLUB CI         00:40:29 
   23    82   NAVIO,ENRIQUE        JUN-1  PETRA CLUB CI         00:40:69 



IV MEMORIAL PISTA JOAN CRESPÍ 
 
Clasificación  
 
 
  Prueba Eliminacion_1 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat 
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   119   TERRASA,MARC         ALE-1  PETRA CLUB CI        
    2   120   LLULL,SERGIO         ALE-1  DE CICLISME M        
    3   115   TEJERO,FRANCISCO     ALE-1  POLLENÇA CLUB        
    4   116   RODRIGUEZ,Manuel     ALE-1  JOAN LLANERAS        
    5   134   MASCARO,ANGEL        ALE-1  DE CICLISME M        
    6   129   RIERA,MIGUEL         ALE-1  DE CICLISME M        
    7   117   SOLER,BARTOMEU       ALE-1  ANTONI GELABE        
    8   118   GORNALS,BLAI         ALE-1  ANTONI GELABE        
    9   174   GARCIA-FOGE,PAU      ALE-1  JOAN LLANERAS    
 
 
 
   Prueba Puntuacion_1 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Vts  Pts  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   119   TERRASA,MARC         ALE-1  PETRA CLUB CI          0   15 
    2   116   RODRIGUEZ,Manuel     ALE-1  JOAN LLANERAS          0    8 
    3   120   LLULL,SERGIO         ALE-1  DE CICLISME M          0    5 
    4   115   TEJERO,FRANCISCO     ALE-1  POLLENÇA CLUB          0    4 
    5   129   RIERA,MIGUEL         ALE-1  DE CICLISME M          0    1 
    6   117   SOLER,BARTOMEU       ALE-1  ANTONI GELABE          0    0 
    7   134   MASCARO,ANGEL        ALE-1  DE CICLISME M          0    0 
    8   118   GORNALS,BLAI         ALE-1  ANTONI GELABE          0    0 
    9   174   GARCIA-FOGE,PAU      ALE-1  JOAN LLANERAS          0    0 
  



 
IV MEMORIAL PISTA JOAN CRESPÍ 
 
Clasificación FÉMINAS ALEVINES - INFANTILES 
 
  Prueba Eliminacion_3 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat 
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   101   GOMEZ,LUCIA          FIN-1  INCA CLUB CIC        
    2   132   GARAU,MARINA         FIN-1  INCA CLUB CIC        
    3    92   SUÑER,MARIA FRANCI   FIN-1  JOAN LLANERAS        
    4    98   GIRONA,CLARA         FIN-1  VICENÇ REYNES        
    5   130   CAPELLA,MARGALIDA    FAL-1  INCA CLUB CIC        
    6   122   HERNANDEZ,DAHIANA    FAL-1  VICENÇ REYNES        
    7    97   GIRONA,MARTA         FIN-1  VICENÇ REYNES        
    8   137   RIVAS,INES           FIN-1  PORRERENCA PE        
    9   121   FORTEZA,ANTONIA      FAL-1  VICENÇ REYNES    
 
    Prueba Puntuacion_3 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Vts  Pts  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   132   GARAU,MARINA         FIN-1  INCA CLUB CIC          0   92 
    2   101   GOMEZ,LUCIA          FIN-1  INCA CLUB CIC          0    9 
    3    92   SUÑER,MARIA FRANCI   FIN-1  JOAN LLANERAS          0    6 
    4    98   GIRONA,CLARA         FIN-1  VICENÇ REYNES          0    3 
    5   130   CAPELLA,MARGALIDA    FAL-1  INCA CLUB CIC          0    0 
    6   137   RIVAS,INES           FIN-1  PORRERENCA PE          0    0 
    7    97   GIRONA,MARTA         FIN-1  VICENÇ REYNES          0    0 
    8   121   FORTEZA,ANTONIA      FAL-1  VICENÇ REYNES          1  -20 
    9   122   HERNANDEZ,DAHIANA    FAL-1  VICENÇ REYNES          1  -20 
 



IV MEMORIAL PISTA JOAN CRESPÍ 
 
Clasificación  
 
  Prueba Eliminacion_2 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat 
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   113   BENNASSAR,FRANCESC   INF-1  INCA CLUB CIC        
    2   105   COLL,JAUME           INF-1  ANTONI GELABE        
    3   110   CAMPOY,CARLES        INF-1  JOAN LLANERAS        
    4   102   GOMEZ,RAUL           INF-1  INCA CLUB CIC        
    5    91   MARTINEZ,JULIA       F-CAD  JOAN LLANERAS        
    6    99   AMENGUAL,SEBASTIA    INF-1  INCA CLUB CIC        
    7   111   BONET,ANDRES         INF-1  JOAN LLANERAS        
    8   114   BLANCH,JOAN MIQUEL   INF-1  JOAN LLANERAS        
    9    93   CARVAJAL,Abel        INF-1  POR DECIDIR          
   10   112   DIAZ,Francisco       INF-1  JOAN LLANERAS        
   11   109   VAZQUEZ,MARC         INF-1  INCA CLUB CIC    
 
 
    Prueba Puntuacion_2 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Vts  Pts  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   105   COLL,JAUME           INF-1  ANTONI GELABE          0   15 
    2   113   BENNASSAR,FRANCESC   INF-1  INCA CLUB CIC          0   14 
    3   110   CAMPOY,CARLES        INF-1  JOAN LLANERAS          0    6 
    4   109   VAZQUEZ,MARC         INF-1  INCA CLUB CIC          0    5 
    5    91   MARTINEZ,JULIA       F-CAD  JOAN LLANERAS          0    2 
    6   102   GOMEZ,RAUL           INF-1  INCA CLUB CIC          0    2 
    7   112   DIAZ,Francisco       INF-1  JOAN LLANERAS          0    0 
    8    99   AMENGUAL,SEBASTIA    INF-1  INCA CLUB CIC          0    0 
    9   114   BLANCH,JOAN MIQUEL   INF-1  JOAN LLANERAS          0    0 
   10   111   BONET,ANDRES         INF-1  JOAN LLANERAS          0    0 
   11    93   CARVAJAL,Abel        INF-1  POR DECIDIR            0    0 
 



IV MEMORIAL PISTA JOAN CRESPÍ 
 
Clasificación  
 
  Prueba Eliminacion_4 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat 
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    61   BENNASSAR,JOAN MARTI CAD-1  INCA CLUB CIC        
    2    57   GORNALS,MATIES       CAD-1  ANTONI GELABE        
    3    58   RIERA,JOAN ALBERT    CAD-1  PETRA CLUB CI        
    4    60   LLANERAS,PAU         CAD-1  JOAN LLANERAS        
    5    53   MARTINEZ,AITOR       CAD-1  SINEU AGRUPAC        
    6    85   MARTINEZ,AITOR       CAD-1  INCA CLUB CIC        
    7    54   ALEJOS,MARCOS        CAD-1  RESPETAD 1.5M R      
    8    86   GOMEZ,JORGE          CAD-1  PETRA CLUB CI        
    9    62   RODRIGUEZ,GASTON ALE CAD-1  SINEU AGRUPAC        
   10    55   BERNAT,ANDREU        CAD-1  DEFENSORA SOL        
   11    87   GAMUNDI,MATEU        CAD-1  RESPETAD 1.5M R      
   12   175   MARTINEZ,JOSEP       CAD-1  INCA CLUB CIC        
   13    50   MARTINEZ,MATEU       CAD-1  JOAN LLANERAS        
   14    56   BISBAL,ONOFRE        CAD-1  DEFENSORA SOL        
   15    52   SASTRE,ALBERTO       CAD-1  INCA CLUB CIC        
   16   180   MORAGUES,RAIMUNDO    CAD-1  JOAN LLANERAS        
   17    88   ABRAHAM,LUIS MIGUEL  CAD-1  SINEU AGRUPAC   
 
 
       Prueba Puntuacion_4 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Vts  Pts  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    54   ALEJOS,MARCOS        CAD-1  RESPETAD 1.5M R        0   33 
    2    85   MARTINEZ,AITOR       CAD-1  INCA CLUB CIC          0    9 
    3    61   BENNASSAR,JOAN MARTI CAD-1  INCA CLUB CIC          0    8 
    4    57   GORNALS,MATIES       CAD-1  ANTONI GELABE          0    7 
    5    55   BERNAT,ANDREU        CAD-1  DEFENSORA SOL          0    6 
    6    87   GAMUNDI,MATEU        CAD-1  RESPETAD 1.5M R        0    5 
    7    60   LLANERAS,PAU         CAD-1  JOAN LLANERAS          0    4 
    8    56   BISBAL,ONOFRE        CAD-1  DEFENSORA SOL          0    3 
    9    58   RIERA,JOAN ALBERT    CAD-1  PETRA CLUB CI          0    2 
   10    86   GOMEZ,JORGE          CAD-1  PETRA CLUB CI          0    0 
   11    50   MARTINEZ,MATEU       CAD-1  JOAN LLANERAS          0    0 
   12    62   RODRIGUEZ,GASTON ALE CAD-1  SINEU AGRUPAC          1  -20 
   13   175   MARTINEZ,JOSEP       CAD-1  INCA CLUB CIC          2  -17 
   14    53   MARTINEZ,AITOR       CAD-1  SINEU AGRUPAC          3  -23 
   15    52   SASTRE,ALBERTO       CAD-1  INCA CLUB CIC          3  -60 
   16   180   MORAGUES,RAIMUNDO    CAD-1  JOAN LLANERAS          3  -60 
 



IV MEMORIAL PISTA JOAN CRESPÍ 
 
Clasificación  
 
 
  Prueba Eliminacion_5 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat 
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    66   MACHACOVA,Jarmila    F-ELI  TEAM DUKLA PRAHA     
    2    37   BONNIN,Maria Del Mar F-ELI  BZK EMAKUMEN BIRA    
    3    68   ZALESKA,Lucie        F-ELI  TEAM DUKLA PRAHA     
    4   127   ROMERO,HELENA        F-JUN  SOPELA-UGERAGA       
    5    44   MOYA,MARIA MAGDAL    F-JUN  IVRE-LAURO AUTO      
    6    49   BLANCO,IURANI        F-JUN  IVRE-LAURO AUTO      
    7   124   RAYO,Catalina        F-ELI  PC ESTABLIMENTS      
    8    47   LOPEZ,MARGARITA      F-JUN  IVRE-LAURO AUTO      
    9   123   COLL,Caterina        F-ELI  SINEU                
   10   128   LLABRES,ELISABET     F-JUN  SOPELA-UGERAGA       
   11    48   MORA,Maria           F-ELI  SON FERRIOL    
 
 
      Prueba Puntuacion_5 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Vts  Pts  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    75   BRUNOT,FRANÇOIS      MA-40  ESTABLIMENTS           0   21 
    2    81   MAS,PEDRO            MA-40  ANTONI GELABE          0   12 
    3    66   MACHACOVA,Jarmila    F-ELI  TEAM DUKLA PRAHA       0    9 
    4   124   RAYO,Catalina        F-ELI  PC ESTABLIMENTS        0    7 
    5    68   ZALESKA,Lucie        F-ELI  TEAM DUKLA PRAHA       0    4 
    6    37   BONNIN,Maria Del Mar F-ELI  BZK EMAKUMEN BIRA      0    2 
    7    90   LLABRES,MIGUEL ANGEL MA-40  REQUENA CLUB           0    0 
    8   172   NOGUERA,BERNAT       MA-40  PORRERENCA PE          0    0 
    9   140   OLIVER,PEDRO         MA-40  SINEU AGRUPAC          0    0 
   10   169   RODRIGUEZ,JORGE APAR MA-40  SINEU AGRUPAC          0    0 
   11   127   ROMERO,HELENA        F-JUN  SOPELA-UGERAGA         1  -20 
   12    47   LOPEZ,MARGARITA      F-JUN  IVRE-LAURO AUTO        1  -20 
   13    80   CRESPI,JUAN ANTONIO  MA-50  PORRERENCA PE          1  -20 
   14   173   GARI,EMILI           MA-50  PORRERENCA PE          1  -20 
   15    49   BLANCO,IURANI        F-JUN  IVRE-LAURO AUTO        1  -20 
   16   126   BARCELO,ANTONIO      MA-40  ANTONI GELABE          1  -20 
   17    48   MORA,Maria           F-ELI  SON FERRIOL            2  -40 
   18    44   MOYA,MARIA MAGDAL    F-JUN  IVRE-LAURO AUTO        2  -40 
   19   123   COLL,Caterina        F-ELI  SINEU                  4  -80 
 



IV MEMORIAL PISTA JOAN CRESPÍ 
 
Clasificación  
 
  Prueba Eliminacion_7 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat 
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    31   HERNANDEZ,ALEJANDRO  JUN-1  ESTABLIMENTS         
    2    73   PASAN,Damia          JUN-1  JOAN LLANERAS        
    3    78   MAYANS,GABRIEL       JUN-1  ANTONI GELABE        
    4    30   XUCGLA,PEDRO MANUEL  JUN-1  COVES DE SANT J      
    5    11   BLANCO,Josep         JUN-1  INDEPENDIENTE        
    6   136   RIVAS,LUIS           JUN-1  SANSE LA GRUPET      
    7    32   MARTIN,MIGUEL ENRIQ  JUN-1  BIMONT GRUPO         
    8    74   MARTORELL,Eric       JUN-1  POR DECIDIR          
    9    82   NAVIO,ENRIQUE        JUN-1  PETRA CLUB CI        
   10     1   LOPEZ,JOSE JAVIER    JUN-1  REQUENA CLUB         
   11    18   TORRENS,RAFEL        JUN-1  DEFENSORA SOL        
   12    84   PORTELL,NICOLAS      JUN-1  PETRA CLUB CI        
   13    28   GELABERT,Jaume       JUN-1  CLUB CICLISTA MOLLET 
   14   170   IGLESIAS,SERGI       JUN-1  ESTABLIMENTS         
   15    83   GARAU,JOSEP          JUN-1  PETRA CLUB CI   
 
 
  Prueba Puntuacion_7 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Vts  Pts  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    28   GELABERT,Jaume       JUN-1  CLUB CICLISTA MOLLET   0   28 
    2   170   IGLESIAS,SERGI       JUN-1  ESTABLIMENTS           0   25 
    3    78   MAYANS,GABRIEL       JUN-1  ANTONI GELABE          0   20 
    4    31   HERNANDEZ,ALEJANDRO  JUN-1  ESTABLIMENTS           0   15 
    5    11   BLANCO,Josep         JUN-1  INDEPENDIENTE          0    6 
    6    73   PASAN,Damia          JUN-1  JOAN LLANERAS          0    5 
    7    84   PORTELL,NICOLAS      JUN-1  PETRA CLUB CI          0    4 
    8    82   NAVIO,ENRIQUE        JUN-1  PETRA CLUB CI          0    3 
    9   136   RIVAS,LUIS           JUN-1  SANSE LA GRUPET        0    0 
   10    74   MARTORELL,Eric       JUN-1  POR DECIDIR            0    0 
   11     1   LOPEZ,JOSE JAVIER    JUN-1  REQUENA CLUB           2  -40 
    



IV MEMORIAL PISTA JOAN CRESPÍ 
 
Clasificación  
 
 
  Prueba Eliminacion_6 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat 
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   125   MUNTANER,Alberto     ELITE  PC ESTABLIMENTS      
    2    64   RYBIN,Ondrej         SUB23  TEAM DUKLA PRAHA     
    3    65   HOCHMANN,Jiri        ELITE  TEAM DULKA PRAHA     
    4    67   HACECKY,Vojtech      ELITE  TEAM DULKA PRAHA     
    5    69   BLAHA,Martin         ELITE  TEAM DULKA PRAHA     
    6    34   GRAF,Andreas         ELITE  HRINKOW ADVARICS C   
    7    96   GELABERT,TOMEU       ELITE  SINEU AGRUPAC        
    8   135   AMER,SEBASTIA        ELITE  DE CICLISME M        
    9    26   MULLER,Andreas       ELITE  HRINKOW AC           
   10   184   VILA,SEBASTIA        SUB23  LIVEABLOCK TE        
   11    95   ALOMAR,MATEU         ELITE  SINEU AGRUPAC        
   12   138   ARTIGUES,FRANCESC    MA-30  ARENAL CLUB C        
   13    94   GACIAS,BIEL          ELITE  SINEU AGRUPAC        
   14    23   TOMAS,LLORENÇ        ELITE  LLUCMAJOR CLU    
 
 
    Prueba Puntuacion_6 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat            Vts  Pts  
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    69   BLAHA,Martin         ELITE  TEAM DULKA PRAHA       0   58 
    2    70   TRILLINI,Sebastian M SUB23  ACINPROBA              0   58 
    3    34   GRAF,Andreas         ELITE  HRINKOW ADVARICS C     0   56 
    4   125   MUNTANER,Alberto     ELITE  PC ESTABLIMENTS        0   31 
    5    65   HOCHMANN,Jiri        ELITE  TEAM DULKA PRAHA       0   26 
    6    67   HACECKY,Vojtech      ELITE  TEAM DULKA PRAHA       0    6 
    7    89   JIMENEZ,RAUL         MA-30  REQUENA CLUB           0    4 
    8   138   ARTIGUES,FRANCESC    MA-30  ARENAL CLUB C          0    0 
    9    26   MULLER,Andreas       ELITE  HRINKOW AC             1    0 
   10    72   RICHEZE,Adrian Ezequ ELITE  ACINPROBA              1  -14 
   11    64   RYBIN,Ondrej         SUB23  TEAM DUKLA PRAHA       1  -18 
   12    23   TOMAS,LLORENÇ        ELITE  LLUCMAJOR CLU          2  -40 
   13    71   NOVAK,Carol Eduard   ELITE  TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM    2  -40 
 


